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Mon-Fri, Aug 21-25 Orientation for New Admits  

Fri, Aug 25 August Degree Conferral 

Mon, Aug 28 Fall Classes Begin 

Aug 28-Sept 8 Drop/Add Period 

Fri, Sept 1 Residency Reclassification Application Deadline 

Mon, Sept 4 Labor Day (No Classes; Offices Closed) 

Fri, Sept 8 Last day for 100% Tuition Refund 

Fri, Sept 8 Tuition & Fees Payment Deadline ($100 Penalty) 

(Registrations canceled after 5:00 p.m. if account is not cleared) 

Fri, Sept 22 Last day for 25% Tuition Refund 

Mon, Oct 9 Columbus Day (No Classes; Offices Closed)  

Mon-Fri, Oct 16-20 Fall Break 

Wed, Nov 1 Deadline to Request Readmission for Spring Semester 

Fri, Nov 3 Final Payment Due on Payment Plans ($100 Penalty) 

Wed, Nov 8 Spring Semester Registration Begins 

Fri, Nov 10 Veteran’s Day Observed (No Classes; Offices Closed) 

Thu-Fri, Nov 23-24 Thanksgiving Break (No Classes; Offices Closed) 

Fri, Dec 8 Fall Classes End 

Fri, Dec 8 Spring Registration Deadline  

Mon-Tue, Dec 11-12 Reading Days/Hurricane Make-Up Days 

Mon-Fri, Dec 11-15 Exams 

Wed, Dec 27 Final Grades Due by 12:00 noon  
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   Mon, Jan 15        Martin Luther King Jr. Day (No Classes; Offices Closed) 
   

  Fri, Jan 26    January Degree conferral 

Mon, Jan 29 Spring Classes Begin 

Fri, Feb 2 Residency Reclassification Application Deadline 

Jan 29-Feb 9 Add/Drop Period 

Fri, Feb 9 Last Day for 100% Tuition Refund 

Fri, Feb 9 Tuition & Fees Payment Deadline ($100 Penalty) 

(Registration canceled after 5:00 PM if account is not cleared) 

Fri, Feb 23 Last Day for 25% Tuition Refund 

Fri, Mar 15 Final Payment Due on Payment Plans ($100 Penalty) 

Mon–Fri, Mar 18-22 Spring Break 

Mon, Apr 1 Deadline to Request Readmission for Fall semester 

Wed, Apr 3 Fall Semester Registration Begins 

Fri, May 10 Spring Classes End 

Fri, May 10 Practicum Report Due 

Mon-Tue, May 13-14 Reading Days/Hurricane Make-Up Days 

Mon-Fri, May 13-17 Exams 

Tue, May 14 Final Grades Due, 12:00 noon (potential graduates) 

Fri, May 17 Commencement 

Mon, May 27 Memorial Day (Offices Closed) 

Wed, May 29 Final Grades Due, 12:00 noon (continuing students) 


